
Hoover YMCA Gym Schedule: 12/1 - 12/7

Gym Schedule    
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Courts Closed for
Resurfacing

Courts Closed for
Resurfacing Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym

Courts Courts Courts Courts Courts Courts Courts
From To

5:00 AM 5:30 AM

5:30 AM 6:00 AM

6:00 AM 6:30 AM

6:30 AM 7:00 AM

7:00 AM 7:30 AM

7:30 AM 8:00 AM

8:00 AM 8:30 AM

8:30 AM 9:00 AM

9:00 AM 9:30 AM

9:30 AM 10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:30 PM

1:30 PM 2:00 PM

2:00 PM 2:30 PM

2:30 PM 3:00 PM

3:00 PM 3:30 PM

3:30 PM 4:00 PM

4:00 PM 4:30 PM

4:30 PM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM 5:30 PM

5:30 PM 6:00 PM

6:00 PM 6:30 PM

6:30 PM 7:00 PM

7:00 PM 7:30 PM

7:30 PM 8:00 PM

8:00 PM 8:30 PM

8:30 PM 9:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

A B A B A B A B A B A B A B 

Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym

Open GymPickleball
Open Open Gym Pickleball

Open
Pickleball

Open Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym
Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym

Pickleball Reservations Pickleball Reservations

Pickleball Reservations Pickleball Reservations

Pickleball
Open

Pickleball
Open

Pickleball
Reservations

Pickleball
Reservations

YMCA
Programming
- Basketball

Clinic

Pickleball
Reservations


