

## **Hoover YMCA Gym Schedule: 12/1 - 12/7**

Gym Schedule		<b>Monday</b> Courts		<b>Tuesday</b> Courts		Wednesday Courts		<b>Thursday</b> Courts		<b>Friday</b> Courts		<b>Saturday</b> Courts		<b>Sunday</b> Courts		
																From
5:00 AM	5:30 AM															
5:30 AM	6:00 AM															
6:00 AM			Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym									
6:30 AM	7:00 AM	Oner														
7:00 AM	7:30 AM	Open dym		5,5 5,		open dym										
7:30 AM	8:00 AM															
8:00 AM	8:30 AM															
8:30 AM	9:00 AM															
9:00 AM																
	10:00 AM	Pickleball F	Reservations	Pickleball		Pickleball Reservations										
	10:30 AM			Reservations												
	11:00 AM															
	11:30 AM	Pickleball Open	Open Gym	Pickleball Open	Open Gym	Pickleball Open	Open Gym									
11:30 A																
12:00 PI											Courts Closed for		Open Gym			
12:30 PN	1:00 PM							Courts C			Tacing	- <b> </b>		Open Gym		
1:00 PM						Pickleball Reservations		Resur	racing					.,,		
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Pickleball F	Reservations	Pickleball Reservations												
2:00 PM	2:30 PM			iceser vacions										YMCA		
2:30 PM															Open Gym	
3:00 PM	3:30 PM													- Basketball Clinic		
3:30 PM																
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	4:30 PM 5:00 PM															
5:00 PM	5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym								Open Gym		
5:00 PM	6:00 PM															
6:00 PM																
6:30 PM																
7:00 PM																
7:30 PM																
8:00 PM	8:30 PM	Pickleball Open	Open Gym	Pickleball Open	Open Gym	Pickleball Reservations	Open Gym									
8:30 PM																
0.30 PM	9.00 PM															